
1

R
el

ea
se

 d
at

e:
 2

01
0-

05
-1

7 
16

:0
7

D
at

e 
of

 is
su

e:
 2

01
0-

05
-1

7
45

45
21

_E
N

G
.x

m
l

Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany

Pepperl+Fuchs Group • Tel.: Germany +49 621 776-0 • USA +1 330 4253555 • Singapore +65 67799091 • Internet http://www.pepperl-fuchs.com

Accessories MPZB08

Technical data
Standard conformity

Standards EN 60947-5-2

Suitable series
Series MP Series

Note

Swivel Mounting Brackets
The basic ball and swivel mounting bracket (360º swivel, 10º tilt)
consists of two plastic brackets and the spherical plastic swivel
nut. The swivel nut has M30 threading for direct installation of the
MPT (mini MP base), including the quick disconnect versions.
The bracket (MPZB06) can be directly mounted to a surface, or
the MPZB07 mounting plate may be used. The MPZB08 adapter
allows you to connect the ball and swivel bracket to the MP relay
(MPV) and MP plug-in bases (MPS).

Model Number

MPZB08

Adapter

Features

• Mounting bracket


